Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, December 4, 2018
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR'’S OFFICE FOR REVIEW
BEGINNING DECEMBER 3. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR $1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:

Abstain:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Todd Woods, Chairman
4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Debra Bodenstedt Gary Swensen

Raymon Epp Don Kettering Todd Woods

Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)

Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason for Abstaining

November 20, 2018 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Description Presenter
03 4:00 PM Claims Auditor
November Payroll
Approve Temporary Liquor Licenses for 6%
Meridian for December 11th and 31st

04 4:05 PM Request to Advertise Highway Superintendent Auditor

and Appoint Acting Superintendent

Request to Advertise for Custodian
05 4:10 PM Budget Update Brian Hunhoff
06 4:15 PM Workmen’s Comp Renewal Roger Smith
07 4:20 PM Approve Excavator Bid Gustad
08 4:25 PM Request to Order Removal of Landscaping from James DeSaix

Lots 4A and 5 of Oak Hills Addition




09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

4:30 PM

4:35 PM

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:50 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25PM

7:30 PM

Other

Board of Adjustment
Variance/Robert Law
Variance/Jasen Clark
Variance/Paul Rolston
Variance /Melvin Peterson
Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Curtis Oliver
Conditional Use Permit/Karl Schenk
Conditional Use Permit/Joshua Johnson
Conditional Use Permit/Craig Johnson
Conditional Use Permit/Jay Cutts
Conditional Use Permit/Frank Cutts
Regular Session
Plat/Melvin Peterson
L&C Lake Sedimentation Process Update
Cell Phone Tower
Grievance Finding
Discussion on Hiring Personnel (HR) Manager
Executive Session/Personnel Issue
Public Comment

Iltems for Next Meeting

Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity

Garrity

Garrity
Sandy Stockholm
Commissioners
Deb Bodenstedt
Kettering

Klimisch




