Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR'S OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEGINNING DECEMBER 3. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR \$1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by:	Todd Woods, Chairman	
Call to order:	4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE	
Roll Call:	Debra Bodenstedt Gary Swensen	
	Raymon Epp Don Kettering Todd Woods	
Observers/Guests:		
Abstain:	Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)	
	Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason for Abstaining	
Adds/Chgs/Approval:		
Approval of Minutes:	November 20, 2018 Commission Meeting	

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
03	4:00 PM	Claims	Auditor
		November Payroll	
		Approve Temporary Liquor Licenses for 6 th Meridian for December 11th and 31st	
04	4:05 PM	Request to Advertise Highway Superintendent and Appoint Acting Superintendent	Auditor
		Request to Advertise for Custodian	
05	4:10 PM	Budget Update	Brian Hunhoff
06	4:15 PM	Workmen's Comp Renewal	Roger Smith
07	4:20 PM	Approve Excavator Bid	Gustad
08	4:25 PM	Request to Order Removal of Landscaping from Lots 4A and 5 of Oak Hills Addition	James DeSaix

		Board of Adjustment			
09	4:30 PM	Variance/Robert Law	Garrity		
10	4:35 PM	Variance/Jasen Clark	Garrity		
11	4:40 PM	Variance/Paul Rolston	Garrity		
12	4:45 PM	Variance /Melvin Peterson	Garrity		
13	4:50 PM	Conditional Use Permit & Variance/Curtis Oliver	Garrity		
14	5:00 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Karl Schenk	Garrity		
15	5:30 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Joshua Johnson	Garrity		
16	6:00 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Craig Johnson	Garrity		
17	6:15 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Jay Cutts	Garrity		
18	6:30 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Frank Cutts	Garrity		
Regular Session					
19	6:45 PM	Plat/Melvin Peterson	Garrity		
20	6:50 PM	L&C Lake Sedimentation Process Update	Sandy Stockholm		
21	7:00 PM	Cell Phone Tower	Commissioners		
22	7:15 PM	Grievance Finding	Deb Bodenstedt		
23	7:20 PM	Discussion on Hiring Personnel (HR) Manager	Kettering		
24	7:25 PM	Executive Session/Personnel Issue	Klimisch		
25	7:30 PM	Public Comment			
	Other	Items for Next Meeting			